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EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31'' MARCH, 2018 

Particulars 

Total income from operations (net) 
Net Profit / {loss) from ordinary activities after tax 
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional item) 
Equity Share Capital 
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance 
Sheet of previous year) 

Standalone 

Quarter ended 

31.03.2018 31.03.2017 

(Unaudited 

5,596.93 
1,530.05 
1,530.05 
2,055.55 

1,05,331.06 

Unaudited 

2,936.18 
1,451.27 
1,451.27 
2,055.55 

1,00,779.49 

Year ended 

31.03.2018 31.03.2017 

(Audited (Audited 

22,507.35 
10,410.54 
10,410.54 
2,055.55 

1,05,331.06 

20,174.49 
10,290.55 
10,290.55 
2,055.55 

1,00,779.49 

� in Lakh), 

Consolidated 

Yearended 

31.03.2018 31.03.2017 

Audited 

84,476.46 
(24,450.59) 
(24,450.59) 

2,055.55 

15,755.59 

(Audited 

78,490.88 
(5,660.80) 
(5,660.80) 

2,055.55 

42,843.76 
6 Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of <'10/- each share) 

(a) Basic (<') 7.44 
7.44 

7.06 
7.06 

50.65 
50.65 

50.06 
50.06 

(118.95) 
(118.95) 

(27.54) 
(27.54) (b) Dilutedm 

7 Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of <'10/- each share) 
(a) Basic m 7.44 7.06 50.65 50.06 (118.95) (27.54) 
b Diluted <' 7.44 7.06 50.65 50.06 118.95 27.54 

Notes: ( 1) The above Statement for the year ended 31" March, 2018 was earlier approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 7• May, 2018 which was subject to 
revision by the Company so as to give effect to the Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Grant lnvestrade Limited (GIL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company ("the Scheme") 
pursuant to which all assets and liabilities of GIL stand transferred to and vested in the Company. Consequent to obtaining requisite approvals and the Scheme having become effective from 2"' July, , 
2018, lhe aforesaid statement has been revised to give effect of the said Scheme of Amalgamation, with an appointed date of 1 • October, 2017. Accordingly, the impact of the Scheme has been given , 
in the quarter ended 31" March, 2018 and as such the figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 are not comparable with the figures for the corresponding periods of the previous year 
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financials Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Fonmat of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com & on
Company's website viz. www.hindujaventures.com
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For Hinduja Ventures Limited 

Ashok Mansukhani 
Managing Director 

Place :Mumbai 
D t A t 3 2018 • 
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For Hlnduja Ventures Limited 

Ashok Mansukhani 
Managing Director 

Place :Mumbai 
D t A I 3 2018 ! 
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