

HINDUJA VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: In Centre, 49/50, MIDC, 12th Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 093 | Website: www.hindujaventures.com CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036896 | Email ID: investorgrievances@hindujaventures.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31" MARCH, 2018

(₹ in Lakh).

	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
S. No.		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended	
3. 140.		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
	and had been been a second	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,596.93	2,936.18	22,507.35	20,174.49	84,476.46	78,490.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,530.05	1,451.27	10,410.54	10,290.55	(24,450.59)	(5,660.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tex (after Exceptional item)	1,530.05	1,451.27	10,410.54	10,290.55	(24,450.59)	(5,660.80)
4	Equity Share Capital	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance						A CONTRACTOR
	Sheet of previous year)	1,05,331.06	1,00,779.49	1,05,331.06	1,00,779.49	15,755.59	42,843.76
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each share)					DEN SALIS	The second second
	(a) Basic (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
7	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each share)			The state of the	THE RESERVE		LAU STRON
	(a) Basic (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	[27.54]

Notes: (1) The above Statement for the year ended 31st March, 2018 was earlier approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 7st May, 2018 which was subject to revision by the Company so as to give effect to the Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Grant Investrade Limited (GIL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company ("the Scheme") pursuant to which all assets and liabilities of GIL stand transferred to and vested in the Company. Consequent to obtaining requisite approvals and the Scheme having become effective from 2rd July, 2018, the aforesaid statement has been revised to give effect of the said Scheme of Amalgamation, with an appointed date of 1rd October, 2017. Accordingly, the impact of the Scheme has been given in the quarter ended 31rd March, 2018 and as such the figures for the previous year

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financials Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com & on Company's website viz. www.hindujaventures.com





For Hinduja Ventures Limited

Ashok Mansukhani Managing Director

Place :Mumbai Date August 3, 2018



HINDUJA GROUR

🞖 खळाळा मुंबई, शनिवार, ४ ऑगस्ट २०१८



HINDUJA VENTURES LIMITED

Regd. Office: In Centre, 49/50, MIDC, 12th Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 093 | Website: www.hindujaventures.com

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036896 | Email ID: investorgrievances@hindujaventures.com

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31" MARCH, 2018

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,596.93	2,936.18	22,507.35	20,174.49	84,476.46	78,490.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	1,530.05	1,451,27	10,410.54	10,290.55	(24,450.59)	(5,660.80)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional item)	1,530.05	1,451.27	10,410.54	10,290.55	(24,450.59)	(5,660.80)
4	Equity Share Capital	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55	2,055.55
5	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		1 77 10 01			THE RESERVE
	Sheet of previous year)	1.05.331.06	1.00.779 49	1,05,331.06	1,00,779.49	15,755.59	42,843.76
6	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each share)						
5	(a) Basic (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
160	(b) Diluted (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
7	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each share)			THE PARTY OF THE	Marie Co.		
1	(a) Basic (₹)	7.44	7.06	50.65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)
-4	(b) Diluted (\$)	7.44	7.06	50 65	50.06	(118.95)	(27.54)

Notes: (1) The above Statement for the year ended 31st March, 2018 was earlier approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 7th May, 2018 which was subject to revision by the Company so as to give effect to the Scheme of Amalgamation between the Company and Grant Investrade Limited (GIL), a wholly owned subsidiary of the Company ("the Scheme") pursuant to which all assets and liabilities of GIL stand transferred to and vested in the Company. Consequent to obtaining requisite approvals and the Scheme having become effective from 2rd July, 2018, the aforesaid statement has been revised to give effect of the said Scheme of Amalgamation, with an appointed date of 1st October, 2017, Accordingly, the impact of the Scheme has been given in the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 and as such the figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 are not comparable with the figures for the corresponding periods of the previous year

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financials Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com & on Company's website viz. www.hindujaventures.com





For Hinduja Ventures Limited

Ashok Mansukhani **Managing Director**

Place:Mumbai Date August 3, 2018











